Response_Date

8/2/19 11:41 PM
8/2/19 11:36 PM

8/2/19 11:28 PM
8/2/19 11:26 PM

8/2/19 10:59 PM

8/2/19 10:55 PM
8/2/19 10:37 PM
8/2/19 10:36 PM
8/2/19 10:33 PM
8/2/19 10:26 PM
8/2/19 10:26 PM
8/2/19 10:18 PM
8/2/19 10:03 PM
8/2/19 9:53 PM
8/2/19 9:30 PM
8/2/19 9:30 PM
8/2/19 9:21 PM

8/2/19 9:15 PM
8/2/19 8:40 PM

8/2/19 8:36 PM

8/2/19 8:31 PM
8/2/19 8:16 PM
8/2/19 8:07 PM
8/2/19 7:49 PM

Problem

Traffic Stop
Follow Up

Unwanted Party

Disturbance

Loud Noise/Noise
Disturbance

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Area Check

Area Check

Assist Fire/Medical

Traffic Stop
Shots Heard

Shots Heard

Extra Patrol
Parking Complaint
Traffic Stop
Advised PD

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

Mm 261 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

111 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1119 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lowa St/ N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

749 HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

165-499 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Moss St, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD / BONVUE DR, UNINC
JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

Lookout Mountain Rd / Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Cheyenne St/ 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
400-blk WASHINGTON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

08022019-0425969
08022019-0425967

08022019-0425951

08022019-0425948

08022019-0425909

08022019-0425906
08022019-0425872
08022019-0425869
08022019-0425867
08022019-0425861
08022019-0425860
08022019-0425848
08022019-0425823
08022019-0425812
08022019-0425778
08022019-0425777
08022019-0425761

08022019-0425747

08022019-0425682

08022019-0425677

08022019-0425666
08022019-0425637
08022019-0425624
08022019-0425591

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-004325|GN19-
004326
GN19-004320|GN19-
004322

GN19-004319

GN19-004318



8/2/19 7:46 PM

8/2/19 7:43 PM

8/2/19 7:40 PM
8/2/19 7:21 PM
8/2/19 7:04 PM

8/2/19 6:55 PM

8/2/19 6:48 PM
8/2/19 6:42 PM
8/2/19 5:54 PM

8/2/19 5:51 PM

8/2/19 5:44 PM
8/2/19 5:27 PM
8/2/19 5:13 PM
8/2/19 5:05 PM
8/2/19 4:54 PM
8/2/19 4:30 PM
8/2/19 4:28 PM
8/2/19 4:25 PM
8/2/19 4:14 PM
8/2/19 4:11 PM
8/2/19 4:00 PM
8/2/19 3:37 PM
8/2/19 3:13 PM
8/2/19 3:09 PM
8/2/19 3:02 PM
8/2/19 3:00 PM
8/2/19 2:39 PM
8/2/19 2:25 PM
8/2/19 2:06 PM

Assist Other Agency

Motorist Assist

Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Welfare Check

Informational

Extra Patrol
Welfare Check
Harassment

Criminal Trespass

Motorist Assist

Ordinance Violation
Leash Law Violation

Citizen Assist
Parking Complaint
Building Check
Citizen Assist
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up

Traffic Complaint
Wildlife

Extra Patrol

Panic Alarm
Traffic Stop
Advised PD

Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

C470 Eb To 170 Wb Ramp / C470 Eb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp / 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
5th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17050 S Golden Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1401 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

726 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1010 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
8th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Heritage Rd / Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°42'54 / 105A°13'26

16950 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 / HWY 58 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2141 Bonvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w

700 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17150 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08022019-0425587

08022019-0425580

08022019-0425574
08022019-0425541
08022019-0425505

08022019-0425488

08022019-0425480
08022019-0425473
08022019-0425372

08022019-0425364

08022019-0425349

08022019-0425313

08022019-0425283
08022019-0425267
08022019-0425245
08022019-0425189
08022019-0425182
08022019-0425176
08022019-0425149
08022019-0425143
08022019-0425118
08022019-0425066
08022019-0425025
08022019-0425021
08022019-0424999
08022019-0424993
08022019-0424953
08022019-0424923
08022019-0424880

GN19-004317

GN19-004315

GN19-004316

GN19-004314



8/2/19 1:56 PM

8/2/19 1:06 PM

8/2/19 12:45 PM
8/2/19 12:44 PM
8/2/19 12:30 PM
8/2/1912:29 PM
8/2/19 12:25 PM
8/2/1912:13 PM
8/2/19 11:54 AM
8/2/19 11:51 AM
8/2/1911:21 AM
8/2/1911:19 AM
8/2/1911:19 AM
8/2/1911:17 AM
8/2/19 10:59 AM
8/2/19 10:40 AM
8/2/19 10:28 AM
8/2/19 10:26 AM
8/2/19 10:19 AM
8/2/1910:11 AM
8/2/19 10:07 AM
8/2/19 9:59 AM

8/2/19 9:59 AM

8/2/19 9:53 AM

8/2/19 9:51 AM
8/2/19 9:51 AM
8/2/19 9:49 AM
8/2/19 9:48 AM
8/2/19 9:35 AM
8/2/19 9:34 AM

8/2/19 9:33 AM

8/2/19 9:27 AM

MVA Property Damage

Follow Up

Area Check

Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Assist Fire/Medical
911 Hangup/Check
Follow Up
Informational

911 Hangup/Check
Harassment
Traffic Stop

Theft

Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

MVA Hit and Run
911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist
Animal Bite

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Animal Follow up
Suspicious Incident

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

20780-20975 Clear Creek Canyon Rd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80403

600 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1114 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

165 MALLARD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Cheyenne St / 14th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

601 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

ULYSSES ST / MT VERNON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1114 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1270 N Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16400 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St / Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Wb / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
7th St / Garden St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15600 W 1st Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

15764 W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

CLEARVIEW PKWY / SUNSHINE PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp / C470 Wb 6th Off Ramp, GOLDEN,
CO, 80401

16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 3 of 4

08022019-0424864

08022019-0424765
08022019-0424711
08022019-0424710
08022019-0424677
08022019-0424672
08022019-0424668
08022019-0424642
08022019-0424603
08022019-0424592
08022019-0424523
08022019-0424515
08022019-0424519
08022019-0424510
08022019-0424474
08022019-0424438
08022019-0424416
08022019-0424412
08022019-0424396
08022019-0424380
08022019-0424372
08022019-0424361
08022019-0424364

08022019-0424350

08022019-0424346
08022019-0424356
08022019-0424342
08022019-0424338
08022019-0424326
08022019-0424323

08022019-0424314

08022019-0424302

GN19-004313

GN19-004310

GN19-004312
GN19-004308
GN19-004309

GN19-004304
GN19-004306

GN19-004301

GN19-004302

GN19-004300
GN19-004303

GN19-004299



8/2/19 9:17 AM

8/2/19 9:15 AM
8/2/19 9:11 AM
8/2/19 8:26 AM

8/2/19 8:26 AM

8/2/19 8:13 AM
8/2/19 8:06 AM
8/2/19 8:06 AM
8/2/19 8:01 AM
8/2/19 7:43 AM
8/2/19 7:35 AM
8/2/197:26 AM
8/2/197:18 AM
8/2/19 7:18 AM
8/2/19 7:06 AM
8/2/19 7:00 AM
8/2/19 5:35 AM
8/2/19 4:32 AM
8/2/19 3:56 AM
8/2/19 3:54 AM
8/2/19 2:51 AM

8/2/1912:32 AM

8/2/19 12:31 AM
8/2/19 12:03 AM

Traffic Stop

Parking Complaint
Follow Up
Citizen Assist

MVA Unknown Injury

Elder Abuse

911 Hangup/Check
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Civil Assist

Verified Alarm
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Info Medical (Law)

Area Check

Traffic Stop
Repo/Private TOW

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

6th Ave Wb / 6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

421 Sunshine Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lowa St / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Eb To C470 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
17400 W 10th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19800 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 93 / Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16133 W 45th Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16001-16299 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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08022019-0424286

08022019-0424285
08022019-0424272
08022019-0424176

08022019-0424174

08022019-0424150
08022019-0424141
08022019-0424139
08022019-0424134
08022019-0424100
08022019-0424093
08022019-0424067
08022019-0424056
08022019-0424055
08022019-0424046
08022019-0424038
08022019-0423959
08022019-0423938
08022019-0423921
08022019-0423920
08022019-0423893

08022019-0423789

08022019-0423787
08022019-0423765

GN19-004298

GN19-004297

GN19-004311

GN19-004296

GN19-004295

GN19-004294

GN19-004293

GN19-004292



